THE DATASHEET OF
OPB461T11
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Photologic® Slotted Optical Switch
OPB460, OPB470, OPB480, OPB490 Series
© TT electronics plc Rev  C      05/2022     Page 1
TT Electronics | OPTEK Technology
2900 E. Plano Pkwy, Plano, TX 75074 | Ph: +1 972 323 2200

P — Sensor side mounting tab only
T — Two mounting tabs
Part Number Guide — OPB460, OPB470, OPB480, OPB490 Series
OPB 4 X X X 1 1 X
RoHS
Active Part Number List
Note: Parts in red are obsolete
OPB460N11 OPB481L11Z OPB460L11 OPB471P11 OPB482N11Z
OPB460T11 OPB481T11Z OPB460P11 OPB471T11 OPB482T11Z
OPB461L11 OPB482P11Z OPB461N11 OPB472L11 OPB483N11Z
OPB461T11 OPB483L11Z OPB461P11 OPB472P11 OPB483T11Z
OPB463N11 OPB483P11Z OPB462L11 OPB472T11 OPB490L11Z
OPB463T11 OPB490P11Z OPB462N11 OPB473L11 OPB490N11Z
OPB470N11 OPB490T11Z OPB462P11 OPB473P11 OPB491N11Z
OPB471L11 OPB491L11Z OPB462T11 OPB473T11 OPB491P11Z
OPB471N11 OPB491T11Z OPB463L11 OPB480N11Z OPB492N11Z
OPB472N11 OPB492L11Z OPB463P11 OPB480P11Z OPB492P11Z
OPB473N11 OPB492T11Z OPB470L11 OPB481N11Z OPB493L11Z
OPB480L11Z OPB493T11Z OPB470P11 OPB481P11Z OPB493N11Z
OPB480T11Z  OPB470T11 OPB482L11Z OPB493P11Z
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
Photologic® Slotted Optical Switch
OPB460, OPB470, OPB480, OPB490 Series
Rev  C      05/2022     Page 2
TT Electronics | OPTEK Technology
2900 E. Plano Pkwy, Plano, TX 75074 | Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.ttelectronics.com | sensors@ttelectronics.com
TOLERANCE DIMENSIONS ARE: ± .25 mm [± .010”]
CONTAINS POLYSULFONE
To avoid stress cracking, we suggest using
ND Industries’ Vibra-Tite for thread-locking.
Vibra-Tite evaporates fast without causing structural
failure in OPTEK’s molded plastics.
Applies to:  OPB460, OPB470, OPB480, OPB490.
Color-Pin Description
Red-1 Anode
Black-2 Cathode
White-3 Vcc
Blue-4 Output
Green-5 Ground
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
Photologic® Slotted Optical Switch
OPB460, OPB470, OPB480, OPB490 Series
Rev  C      05/2022     Page 3
TT Electronics | OPTEK Technology
2900 E. Plano Pkwy, Plano, TX 75074 | Ph: +1 972 323 2200
www.ttelectronics.com | sensors@ttelectronics.com
Absolute Maximum Ratings (TA = 25° C unless otherwise noted)